2023 Coimbra Swimming OPEN
Coimbra, 14 - 17/12/2023

Event 15
15/12/2023

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Entry list Prelim

Entry time conversion: Conversion with FINA points
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CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco
RODRIGUES, Ana Pinho

FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda

TEJO, Beatriz Costa
PEREIRA, Maria Silva
LIMA, Lia Ana

MANO, Leonor Mil

SOUSA, Maria Rita
OLIVEIRA, Matilde Fonseca
REBELO, Angela Rodrigues
CABRAL, Carolina Vizinho
FERREIRA, Ana Claudia
MONTEIRO, Ana Carolina
VARELA, Joana Filipa
BARBOSA, Valentina Saad
LUIS, Matilde Andre
FERNANDES, Laura Silva
NOGUEIRA, Maria Luisa
CARRON, Carla Muina
CAMPOS, Ana Beatriz
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07
07
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08
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05
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Clube Natacao Colegio Efanor
Escola Desportiva de Viana

Clube dos Galitos / Bresimar
Associacao Academica de Coimbra
Ginasio Clube de Vila Real

Angola

Clube Nautico Academico

Escola Desportiva de Viana
Associacao Louzan Natacao
Associacao Louzan Natacao

Clube Natacao de Vagos

Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca
Clube Uniao 1919

Clube Nautico Academico
Associacao Academica de Coimbra
Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca
Clube Nautico de Miranda do Corvo
Associacao Academica de Coimbra
Clube Fluvial Portuense
Associacao Academica de Coimbra

26.60
27.03
27.35
28.00
28.45
28.70
29.08
29.15
30.11
30.13
30.31
30.35
30.46
31.97
32.82
33.04
35.27
37.29

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78232

Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao
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